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CP LECCE MEMORIAL S. MANCO (0504081A)
CASTRIGNANO DE' GRECI - 03-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Torneo CP LECCE MEMORIAL S. MANCO 0504081A

Luogo CASTRIGNANO DE' GRECI  [Lecce - Puglia]
Periodo 03-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

30 3N Benegiamo Alberto        ITA PUG LE 1527 0 0 1987 M 126078

12 1N Bizzoco Luca             ITA PUG LE 1808 0 0 1971 M 105367

6 1N Botrugno Antonio         ITA PUG LE 1865 0 0 1976 M 101295

2 NC Cataldi Antonio          ITA PUG LE 1434 0 0 1969 M

9 2N Corvino Antonio          ITA PUG LE 1535 0 0 1968 M 103922

1 3N Cuppone Alessandro       ITA PUG LE 1572 0 0 1972 M

24 3N De Giorgi Carlo          ITA PUG LE 1580 0 0 1989 M 120166

21 2N De Giorgi Francesca      ITA PUG LE 0 0 1993 F 115249

3 NC De Santis Donato         ITA PUG LE 1368 0 0 1991 M

4 NC De Santis Luca           ITA PUG LE 1380 0 0 1991 M

16 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA PUG LE 1598 0 0 1988 M 109518

25 3N Fiorentino Antonio       ITA PUG LE 1584 0 0 1955 M 120174

26 NC Fiorentino Francesca     ITA PUG LE 1407 0 0 1994 F 120187

27 2N Fiorentino Maria CristinaITA PUG LE 1653 0 0 1991 F 120188

7 1N Fontanarosa Luca         ITA PUG LE 1838 0 0 1970 M 101297

22 3N Giausa Pierantonio       ITA PUG LE 1350 0 0 1994 M 118715

15 CM Limongelli Sergio        ITA PUG LE 2006 0 0 1956 M 811971 105648

8 2N Lubello Edoardo          ITA PUG LE 1592 0 0 1958 M 101300

19 3N Mancarella Maurizio      ITA PUG LE 1527 0 0 1969 M 112127

17 1S Manco Mattia             ITA PUG LE 1459 0 0 1983 M 111983

28 2N Mandorino Alessio        ITA PUG LE 1635 0 0 1992 M 122506

32 1S Masciali Vincenzo        ITA PUG LE 1450 0 0 1963 M 127459

20 2N Mele Rocco               ITA PUG LE 1631 0 0 1988 M 112946

14 3N Montagna Michele         ITA PUG LE 1562 0 0 1990 M 105384

11 3N Peccarisi Marco          ITA PUG LE 1563 0 0 1981 M 105365

31 NC Perrone Francesco        ITA PUG LE 1395 0 0 1993 M 127248

13 2N Petruzzo Salvatore       ITA PUG LE 1670 0 0 1970 M 105378

23 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA PUG LE 1491 0 0 1991 M 119815

10 CM Rotelli Pietro           ITA PUG LE 1995 0 0 1942 M 810606 103928

18 NC Tondi Tommaso            ITA PUG LE 1404 0 0 1968 M 112002

29 NC Vergine Pietro AntonioITA VEN PD 1488 0 0 1979 M 123460

5 NC Verri Antonio            ITA PUG LE 1386 0 0 1968 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

30 3N Benegiamo Alberto        ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 126078

12 1N Bizzoco Luca             ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1971 M 105367

6 1N Botrugno Antonio         ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1976 M 101295

2 NC Cataldi Antonio          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M

9 2N Corvino Antonio          ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 103922

1 3N Cuppone Alessandro       ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M

24 3N De Giorgi Carlo          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 120166

3 NC De Santis Donato         ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1991 M

4 NC De Santis Luca           ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1991 M

16 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 109518

25 3N Fiorentino Antonio       ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1955 M 120174

26 NC Fiorentino Francesca     ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1994 F 120187

27 2N Fiorentino Maria CristinaITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 F 120188

7 1N Fontanarosa Luca         ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1970 M 101297

22 3N Giausa Pierantonio       ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1994 M 118715

8 2N Lubello Edoardo          ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 101300

19 3N Mancarella Maurizio      ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1969 M 112127

17 1S Manco Mattia             ITA 1459 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1983 M 111983

28 2N Mandorino Alessio        ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1992 M 122506

32 1S Masciali Vincenzo        ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1963 M 127459

20 2N Mele Rocco               ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1988 M 112946

14 3N Montagna Michele         ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1990 M 105384

11 3N Peccarisi Marco          ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1981 M 105365

31 NC Perrone Francesco        ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1993 M 127248

13 2N Petruzzo Salvatore       ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1970 M 105378

23 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1991 M 119815

18 NC Tondi Tommaso            ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1968 M 112002

29 NC Vergine Pietro AntonioITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1979 M 123460

5 NC Verri Antonio            ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M
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